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SFAMOL.1 [ Nereooear 1pr eV
_[Linear Z|
-
U Abs. : A= 0.0000e+000
! 5057 B= 1.99800-004 S foP?
' -,
A C= _-9.9535e-nng1 ] g
| pd Rho=  0.939618
P Accept =Accepted
|
T. Max. Conc:— 10.000 PPB
StdiD | Conc/ Calc. Dev. Mean SDor%RSD Rep1 Rep2 Rep3 Rep4 Rep 5§ 0/ oD
0.00 ~ 0000 0041 0041 702 0.000 702 | =
0.05 | 0.050 | . 442 0 | | iy
0.20 0200 0228  0.028 1638 00% 1638 | -3
2.50 . 2500 2337 -0.163 12195 0.0 °:1' 12195 |
5.00 5000 5150  0.150 26275 0.0% 26275 | 32
7.50 | 7.500 7439  -0.061 37732 00% 37732 | | ~ 1

10.0 10.000  10.005 0.005 50573 0.0% 50573 | 74



Sample ID
0 SO
0.2 S01
2.5 S02
5 S03

7.5 S04

10 S05
ICV013 ICV013
ICB013 ICBO13
CCVOo76 CCV076
CCBO76 CCBO76
PB157649BL PBW649
05528-01  MCOAJ2
05528-02  MCOAJ2D
05528-03  MCOAJ2S
05530-01  MCOAJ4
05530-02 MCOAI4D
05530-03  MCOAJ4S
05583-01 MCOAJ6
05583-02  MCOAJ6D
05583-03  MCOAJ6S
05584-01  MCOAJ7
05584-02  MCOAJ7D
05584-03  MCOAJ7S
Cccvo77 CCevo77
CCB0O77 CCBO77

702
1638
12195
26275
37732
50573
20288
401
26391
389
347
1620
1753
6357
833
931
6489
785
797
5904
822
832
6035
26686
548

Extended ID p Abs. Conc.

3.954 -
-0.0195 -
5.1734 -
-0.0219 -
-0.0303 -
0.2241 -
0.2507 -
1.1706 -
0.0669 -
0.0864 -
1.1969 -
0.0573 -
0.0597 -
1.08 -
0.0647 -
0.0667 -
1.1062 -
5.2323 -
0.0099 -

LB128638
INSTRUMENT ID : CV1

Stnd Conc Method
0 SFAMO01.1
0.2 SFAMO01.1
2.5 SFAM01.1
5 SFAMO01.1
7.5 SFAMO1.1
10 SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1

Units Date

PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB

Type
12/8/2023 16:14 Std

12/8/2023 16:16 Std

12/8/2023 16:21 Std

12/8/2023 16:23 Std

12/8/2023 16:25 Std

12/8/2023 16:27 Std

12/8/2023 16:31 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:33 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:35 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:37 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:40 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:42 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:44 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:46 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:49 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:51 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:53 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:56 SMPL
12/8/2023 16:58 SMPL
12/8/2023 17:00 SMPL
12/8/2023 17:03 SMPL
12/8/2023 17:08 SMPL
12/8/2023 17:10 SMPL
12/8/2023 17:12 SMPL
12/8/2023 17:14 SMPL



